437
C
JX
2(
F)
 -
C
CJX2(F) - C

3  Main Technical Parameters
Model Rated insulation
voltage Ui (V)
Conventional free
air thermal current
(A)
Max. rated
operating voltage
(V)
Rated operating
current AC-1 (A)
Operation frequency
AC-1 times / h
Model & Spec. of mated
fuse
CJX2-80C 1000 80 1000 80 300 RT16-00/100A
CJX2-150C 1140 150 1140 150 300 RT16-00/160A
CJX2-200C 1140 200 1140 200 300 RT16-00/200A
CJX2-250C 1140 250 1140 250 300 RT16-00/250A
CJX2F-320C 1000 320 690 320 1200 RT16-2/400A
CJX2F-375C 1000 375 690 375 1200 RT16-2/400A
CJX2F-400C 1250 400 690 400 600 RT16-3/450A
CJX2F-500C 1250 500 690 500 600 RT16-3/500A
CJX2F-670C 1250 670 690 670 600 RT17/800A
CJX2F-750C 1250 750 1140 750 600 RT17/800A
Pull-in voltage range 85%Us ～ 115%Us
Release voltage range 20%US~75%Us (AC); 10%Us~70%Us (DC)
3.1 Core Parameters of the Main Circuit
439